
 
Erasmus+ project 2023-1-ES01-KA121-SCH-000125831

“MARE NOSTRUM”

SPANISH MOBILITY WEEK FROM 22nd TO 26th APRIL

 OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

MONDAY 22nd  TUESDAY 23rd  WEDNESDAY 24th  THURSDAY 25th  FRIDAY 26 th

9:00  School’s 
headteacher 
welcome speech.

 

9:00  Meet at school.

 

9:00  Meet at school and 
departure to Dénia Port by 
bus. Visit Denia Port.

9:00  Meet at school 
and Art Workshop. 

 

 

 

8:00  Meet at school where 
bus is waiting for our 
EXCURSION TO VALENCIA
CITY

8:10  Bus to Dénia and then 
to Valencia. 

 

9:30  School’s tour 
accompanied by our 
students’ brass band.

 

 

9:30  Mobility project 
presentation* and 
debate. ITALY

 10:00  Catamaran sailing 
from Dénia to Xàbia: 
admire the impressive 
views of our Marine 
Natural Reserve, the 
“Cova Tallada”, and visit 
Xàbia Port. 

 

10:00  Private Tour around 
the historical city centre 
visiting the most iconic 
buildings and learning about 
Valencia’s history.

10:45  Break  10:45  Break  10:45  Break 

11:15  Ice breaking 
games and activities.

11:15  Mobility project 
presentation and 
debate.  TURKEY

 

11:15  Continue Art 
Workshop. 

 

14:00  Lunch at 
school’s canteen.

 A taste of our local 
Mediterranean 
gastronomy: tapas 
and Paella.

13:00  Kahoot quiz on 
the history and culture 
of the mobility partner 
countries: GREECE, 
ITALY, TURKEY AND 
SPAIN.

 

13:00  Catamaran sailing 
back from Xàbia to Dénia 
and free time for lunch in 
Dénia.

12:00  Mobility project
presentations and 
debates: GREECE 
and SPAIN.

Handing out of 
mobility certificates.

 

13:00  Bus to “City of Arts 
and Sciences”: the 
impressive architectural and 
cultural complex in Valencia. 
Lunch there. After lunch: 
Free time and walk along the
old Turia Riverbed, now a 
park and urban green space

16:00-18:00  
Sightseeing tour of 
Pedreguer.

14:00  Lunch at home /
hotel, and free time in 
the afternoon 

 

16:30  Dramatized tour of 
Denia (Roman Dianium) 
and visit to Dénia Castle. 
Learn about its history, 
dating back to the Roman 
settlement and later 
Islamic fortress and 
citadel.  

14:00  Lunch at 
home/ hotel, and free 
time in the afternoon 

 

18:00.Bus back to 
Pedreguer.

Farewell and 
rendezvous to Italy!



*PRESENTATION TOPIC:  Important contributions that our Mediterranean countries
made to Europe’s peace and welfare. (These can be contributions in any area: scientific,
technological, artistic, humanistic, etc.)

Note: the above schedule is subject to changes due to weather conditions or other factors.

   José Miguel Mut Ronda                                                                   Mª Inmaculada Soler Soler   

    (Headteacher)                                                                                 (Erasmus+ coordinator)


		2024-03-25T11:27:10+0100
	MARIA INMACULADA|SOLER|SOLER


		2024-03-25T12:45:25+0100
	44860671E JOSE MIGUEL MUT (R: Q0300568C)




